"25NN\ILFHYTEGE MAXSAY 24(4+S

Pos. No. %A F—L4 BestLap In Lap 2nd Best 2nd Lap GAP =
1 9 tiE#H 2 J TRIC with JMP 48.223 5 48373 4
2 29 £ H NILFH—R 5D 48.854 5  48.922 6 0631 0631
3 4 #EBE K4%& C-Style with JMP 48.926 6 48972 4 0072 0.703
4 53 INMKEBR NILFHh—rIST 50.175 5 50.45 2 1249 1952
5 33 FmHBN J TRIC with JMP 50.596 6 51.144 4 0421 2373
6 15 T # =& IE TEAM AKASAKA 50.63 5 50.996 2 0.034 2407
7 55 IMNFHERXE TEAM WINDY 50.953 5 50959 4 0323 2.73
8 77 B AR WISE Karting Team 52.018 3 53.125 1 1065 3.795



"25N\)LFHVTEGE, MAXSAY FiET

Pos.

co~dO G hh LN —=

No.
9

4
29
55
53
33
15
77

A il
T
MEKXKE

F—L%

J TRIC with JMP
C-Style with J.M.P
NILFH— 05T
TEAM WINDY
NILFH— 05T

J TRIC with JM.P
TEAM AKASAKA
WISE Karting Team

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

BestLap In Lap Total Time

47914
48.179
48.932
48.704
49.429
49.385
49.379
90.879

10

3
5
0
8
8
8
8

08:01.7
08:07.5
08:09.5
08:14.5
08:21.5
08:22.5
08:22.7
08:41.7

GAP

5.759
2.063
5.006
6.936
0.996
0.226
1 Lap

5.759
7.822
12.828
19.764
20.76
20.986
1 Lap



"25N\)LFHVTEGE, MAXSAY FiE2

Pos. No. 4%H] F—L4 Laps BestLap In Lap Total Time GAP =
1 9 tiE#H 2 J TRIC with JMP 10 45615 8 07:414
2 4 HE K4XE C-Style with JMP 10  45.702 8 07:42.7 1.31 1.31
3 55 /IhFIEE TEAM WINDY 10 45.776 10 07:432 0438 1.748
4 29 £ H NILFH—R 5D 10 45571 10 07:434 025 1.998
5 33 #FmHBN J TRIC with JMP 10  45.823 6 07:458 2417 4.415
6 53 /INMEBR NILFHh—rIST 10 46.417 3 07522 6335 10.75
7 77 B AWM WISE Karting Team 10  46.358 5 07:525 0.299 11.049
8 15 T ETIE TEAM AKASAKA 10  46.557 10 07:558 3.349 14.398



'25N\ILFHhYTEGE, MAXTAY R

Pos.

co~dO G hh LN —=

No.
9

4
29
55
33
53
15
77

2 HlI
*ﬁiﬁ 2

sy

3

Sia
SR HF

F—L%

J TRIC with J.M.P
C-Style with J.M.P
NIVFH—R 95T
TEAM WINDY

J TRIC with J.M.P
NIVFH— 05T
TEAM AKASAKA
WISE Karting Team

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14

BestLap In Lap Total Time

48.134
48.212
49.18
49.737
90.717
90.72
91.03
23.328

13
9
11
2
10
4
13
7

12:10.7
12:12.3
12:29.5
12:35.7
12:53.6
12:14.8
12:16.2
12:47.2

GAP

1.637
17.194
6.168
17.93
1 Lap
1.354
31.061

=

1.637
18.831
24999
42.929

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap



