## <sup>'25ハルナカップ第6戦 MAXライツ タイトラ</sup>

Pos.	No.	名前	チーム名	BestLap	In Lap	2nd Best	2nd Lap	GAP	差
1	9	横 堀 紀 之	J TRIC with J.M.P	48.223	5	48.373	4		
2	29	金 井 誠	ハルナカートクラブ	48.854	5	48.922	6	0.631	0.631
3	4	瀬 島 大 生	C-Style with J.M.P	48.926	6	48.972	4	0.072	0.703
4	53	小 林 運 忠	ハルナカートクラブ	50.175	5	50.45	2	1.249	1.952
5	33	新井陽介	J TRIC with J.M.P	50.596	6	51.144	4	0.421	2.373
6	15	下 村 幸 正	TEAM AKASAKA	50.63	5	50.996	2	0.034	2.407
7	55	小 渕 廣 志	TEAM WINDY	50.953	5	50.959	4	0.323	2.73
8	77	高久勝成	WISE Karting Team	52.018	3	53.125	1	1.065	3.795

## '25ハルナカップ第6戦 MAXライツ 予選1

Pos.	No.	名前	チーム名	Laps	BestLap	In Lap	Total Time	GAP	差
1	9	横 堀 紀 之	J TRIC with J.M.P	10	47.914	10	08:01.7		
2	4	瀬 島 大 生	C-Style with J.M.P	10	48.179	3	08:07.5	5.759	5.759
3	29	金 井 誠	ハルナカートクラブ	10	48.532	5	08:09.5	2.063	7.822
4	55	小 渕 廣 志	TEAM WINDY	10	48.704	10	08:14.5	5.006	12.828
5	53	小 林 運 忠	ハルナカートクラブ	10	49.429	8	08:21.5	6.936	19.764
6	33	新井陽介	J TRIC with J.M.P	10	49.385	8	08:22.5	0.996	20.76
7	15	下 村 幸 正	TEAM AKASAKA	10	49.379	8	08:22.7	0.226	20.986
8	77	高久勝成	WISE Karting Team	9	50.879	8	08:41.7	1 Lap	1 Lap

## <sup>'25ハルナカップ第6戦 MAXライツ 予選2</sup>

Pos.	No.	名前	チーム名	Laps	BestLap	In Lap	Total Time	GAP	差
1	9	横 堀 紀 之	J TRIC with J.M.P	10	45.615	8	07:41.4		
2	4	瀬 島 大 生	C-Style with J.M.P	10	45.702	8	07:42.7	1.31	1.31
3	55	小 渕 廣 志	TEAM WINDY	10	45.776	10	07:43.2	0.438	1.748
4	29	金 井 誠	ハルナカートクラブ	10	45.571	10	07:43.4	0.25	1.998
5	33	新井陽介	J TRIC with J.M.P	10	45.823	6	07:45.8	2.417	4.415
6	53	小 林 運 忠	ハルナカートクラブ	10	46.417	3	07:52.2	6.335	10.75
7	77	高久勝成	WISE Karting Team	10	46.358	5	07:52.5	0.299	11.049
8	15	下 村 幸 正	TEAM AKASAKA	10	46.557	10	07:55.8	3.349	14.398

## <sup>'25ハルナカップ第6戦 MAXライツ 決勝</sup>

Pos.	No.	名前	チーム名	Laps	BestLap	In Lap	Total Time	GAP	差
1	9	横 堀 紀 之	J TRIC with J.M.P	15	48.134	13	12:10.7		
2	4	瀬 島 大 生	C-Style with J.M.P	15	48.212	9	12:12.3	1.637	1.637
3	29	金 井 誠	ハルナカートクラブ	15	49.18	11	12:29.5	17.194	18.831
4	55	小 渕 廣 志	TEAM WINDY	15	49.737	2	12:35.7	6.168	24.999
5	33	新井陽介	J TRIC with J.M.P	15	50.717	10	12:53.6	17.93	42.929
6	53	小 林 運 忠	ハルナカートクラブ	14	50.72	4	12:14.8	1 Lap	1 Lap
7	15	下 村 幸 正	TEAM AKASAKA	14	51.03	13	12:16.2	1.354	1 Lap
8	77	高久勝成	WISE Karting Team	14	53.328	7	12:47.2	31.061	1 Lap